Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday
Blue 0945-1000
Practice started at 9:44:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 09:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Henrik Hansen
1 1:51.161 +11.043 9:49:09.746
2 1:46.603 +6.485 9:50:56.349
3 1:45.231 +5.113 9:52:41.580
4 1:41.790 +1.672 9:54:23.370
5 1:41.066 +0.948 9:56:04.436
6 1:40.118 9:57:44.554
(323) Poul Kristensen
1 1:45.132 9:50:26.341
2 1:45.901 +0.769 9:52:12.242
3 1:46.339 +1.207 9:53:58.581
4 1:46.518 +1.386 9:55:45.099
5 1:47.513 +2.381 9:57:32.612
(808) Hans Jochumsen
1 1:46.262 +0.336 9:48:39.417
2 1:45.974 +0.048 9:50:25.391
3 1:46.037 +0.111 9:52:11.428
4 1:45.926 9:53:57.354
5 1:46.681 +0.755 9:55:44.035
6 1:47.499 +1.573 9:57:31.534
(26b) George Fratilescu
1 1:47.149 9:53:32.611
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